Einzelrangliste zum OVWS Gewehr 10m OSPSV 2015/2016

Name

Hofmann
Hagmann
Hagmann
Rutte
Farber
Suter
Kinzle
Eugster
Eugster
Widmer
Sonderer
HUppi
Gyger
Zihimann
Bohl
Bdsch
Kaiser
Kinzli
Dobler
Katschnig
Pleithner
Alther
Mosberger
Zellweger
Feuz
Truniger
Heuberger
Klbler
Kaiser
Heierli
Kaiser
Keller
Gsell
Schilliger
Hbéhener
Troxler
Caluori
Hitz
Marjanovic
Bdsch
Wettach
Sprenger
Scherrer

Vorname

Olivia
Olivia
Maria
Imara
Lars
Nina
Hanspeter
Manuela
Ramona
Andreas
Marco
Iwan
Martin
Patrick
Marina
Larissa
Martina
Mirjam
Dolf
Sabrina
Rebecca
Christian
Sara
Carmen
Ladina
Pirmin
Christoph
Nadja
Michael
Martina
Marlies
Stefano
Nathalie
Marcel
Claudia
Daniel
Carina
Sarina
Sladjana
Urs
Carina
Christian
Martina

JG

92
97
94
2000
84
98
67
79
83
83
79
80
85
87
89
96
96
96
57
2000
99
97
97
94
96
77
87
95
94
90
99
73
95
81
84
92
95
2000
74
84
92
93
94

Verein

Altstatten
Gossau
Ebnat-Kappel
Mauren-Berg
Altstatten
Ebnat-Kappel
Ebnat-Kappel
Altstatten
Altstatten
Altstatten
Appenzell
Ebnat-Kappel
Wil Stadt
Bischofszell
Ebnat-Kappel
Ebnat-Kappel
Grabs
Ebnat-Kappel
Appenzell
Gais

Grabs
Gossau

Gais

St. Gallen
Mauren-Berg
Niederblren
Niederblren
Dettighofen
Grabs
Mauren-Berg
Grabs
Sargans
Gossau
Bischofszell
Gais

Gais
Altstatten
Mauren-Berg
Altstatten
Ebnat-Kappel
Ebnat-Kappel
Gais
Ebnat-Kappel

Resultat

200
198
198
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
196
191
191
191
191
191
191

Auszeich-
hung
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00
Fr. 6.00



Nachbaur
Schéchtle
Santoro
Graf
Fassler
Frei
Kessler
Dobler
Schweizer
Schilling
Hagmann
Riedener
Schénholzer
Zellweger
Rusch
Schmid
Fréhlich
Schmied
Eugster
Schweizer
Hollenstein
Niederer
Rtti
Bischofberger
Pirker
Heuberger
Manser
Lenherr
Scherrer
Bihler
Krannich
Riedener
Mettler
Boxler
Pfiffner
Good

Roth
Bdsch
Mdaller
Graf
Brauchli
Gerardi
Jager
Spichtig
Bolt

Suter
Tschumper
Birge

Jgnhaz
Elke
Franco
Ronny
Felix
Roman
Christian
Florian
Andreas
Samira
Anita
Iris
Mara
Ernst
Heinz
Fitnete
Stephan
Remo
Christof
Andreas
Petra
Sibylle
Noel
Guido
Peter
Stefan
Christian
Adrian
Karin
Gabriel
Sandra
Linda
Hansueli
Thomas
Manuel
Tino
Nicola
Markus
Bruno
Roland
Hans
Marco
Stefan
Céline
Alessia
Carmen
Heiri
René

66
66
71
74
75
79
88
93
93
95
2001
96
96
62
66
69
78
79
80
83
89
89
2003
68
68
83
83
88
92
2000
2000
98
65
86
86
87
91
98
53
68
71
84
86
93
2003
70
81
68

Ebnat-Kappel
Dettighofen
Ebnat-Kappel
Altstatten

Wil Stadt
Bischofszell
Weinfelden
Appenzell
Neckertal
Mauren-Berg
Gossau
Ebnat-Kappel
Weinfelden
St. Gallen
Gais

St. Gallen
Dettighofen
Dettighofen
Altstatten
Ebnat-Kappel
Ebnat-Kappel
Dettighofen
Gossau
Oberegg
Grabs
Niederblren
Appenzell
Grabs
Ebnat-Kappel
St. Gallen
Wildhaus
Ebnat-Kappel
Ebnat-Kappel
Grabs
Sargans

St. Gallen
Ebnat-Kappel
Ebnat-Kappel
St. Gallen
Wil Stadt
Wildhaus

Wil Stadt
Sargans
Grabs

Wil Stadt
Ebnat-Kappel
Ebnat-Kappel
Appenzell

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00



Berger
Walser
Gyger
Hbhener
Baumgartner
Lathi

Signer
Manser
Walser
Frischknecht
Schweiger
Aeschlimann
Bdsch

Haag

Diem
Schéafer
Widmer
Heuberger
Inauen
Menzi
Kaiser

Wetli

Kinzli
Dschulnigg
Bieri
Zellweger
Hug
Sonderegger
Locher
Hasler

Seitz
Hansmann
Benz
Eugster
Marty
Baumann
Ziegler
Linder
Abderhalden
Kalberer
Schmid
Manser
Baumann
Eugster
Fassler
Kuratli
Wanner

Duff

Thomas
Alexandra
Roland
Werner
Christian
Hans-Ruedi
Bernhard
Stefan
Lukas
Laurin
Philipp
Rolf
Heinz
Stefan
Andreas
Fritz
Hanspeter
Thomas
Manuel
Tamara
René
Ruedi
Markus
Silvan
Thomas
Ralf
Saskia
Alfred
Thomas
Arinette
Andreas
Linda
Peter
Adrian
Daniela
Brigitte
Roger
Marc
Yanick
Celine
René
Albert
Albert
Viktor
Anouk
Nina
Lukas
Robert

92
2000
56
56
68
71
81
85
89
2006
2001
45
56
65
68
68
73
85
87
95
97
51
74
87
89
93
2000
54
66
68
92
94
65
67
77
78
79
80
2001
99
45
51
59
64
2006
2004
2002
46

Ebnat-Kappel
Grabs

Wil Stadt
Gais

Wil Stadt
Ebnat-Kappel
Appenzell
Appenzell
Oberegg
Gais

St. Gallen
Bischofszell
Ebnat-Kappel
Wil Stadt

St. Gallen

St. Gallen
Ebnat-Kappel
Niederblren
Appenzell
Ebnat-Kappel
Grabs
Altstatten
Ebnat-Kappel
Niederblren
Sargans

St. Gallen
Ebnat-Kappel
Grabs
Oberegg
Grabs
Oberegg

St. Gallen
Sargans
Oberegg
Oberegg
Ebnat-Kappel
Niederblren
Niederblren
Ebnat-Kappel
Sargans
Neunforn
Appenzell
Bischofszell
Oberegg
Ebnat-Kappel
Ebnat-Kappel
Grabs
Altstatten

185
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00



Heuberger
Pivetta
Maurice
Frei

HUppi
Lathi

Burki

Frei
Schilliger
Bolt
Hasler
Burch
Fritsche
Kinzler
Enzler
Ziegler
Manser
Brauchli
Eugster
Janser
Seitz
Gerber
Steimann
Ebneter
Boog
Brauchli
Sonderegger
Huber
Vonwiller
Heierli
Bernhardsgritter
Katschnig
Fitzi
Lendenmann
Scheiwiller
Mettler
Huber
Sieber
Mastinger
Nauer
Ramseier
Krucker
Schar
Brauchli
Daneffel
Neff
Wehrli
Wetter

Patrick
Nicolas
Joel
Hans
Erhard
Stefan
Emil
Roman
Marlen
Aimee
Alina
Blasius
René
Remo
Nico
Hanspeter
Hans
Selin
Cheyenne
Martin
Corinne
Andreas
Florian
Marco
Leonz
Kurt
Viktor
Lukas
Kilian
Rudolf
Ivo
Tamara
Alex
Luca
Patrick
Till
Martin
Joel
Roman
Martin
Markus
Seraina
Roland
Patrick
Nils
Raphael
Robin
Patrick

88
2002
97
46
54
89
56
61
83
2001
99
48
62
77
97
45
53
2002
2001
75
91
74
92
97
41
52
62
99
99
58
61
2002
98
2003
2000
97
2001
99
55
42
64
2002
46
1996
2002
2002
2000
84

Niederblren
Mauren-Berg
Weinfelden
Bischofszell
Ebnat-Kappel
Neunforn

St. Gallen
Bischofszell
Ebnat-Kappel
Wil Stadt
Grabs

St. Gallen
Wil Stadt
Altstatten
Gossau

Wil Stadt
Appenzell
Wildhaus
Mauren-Berg
Sargans
Oberegg
Weinfelden
Oberegg
Appenzell

St. Gallen
Weinfelden
Oberegg
Wildhaus
Niederblren
Mauren-Berg
Gossau

Gais

Gais
Mauren-Berg
Niederblren
Gossau
Wildhaus
Gais
Weinfelden
Sargans
Niederblren
Mauren-Berg
Dettighofen
Mauren-Berg
Wil Stadt
Gais

Wil Stadt
Appenzell

178
177
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
169
169
168
168
168
167
167
167
166
165
164
164
164
160
159
159
159

Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00



Eberle

Erb

Giesek
Kriger
Baumgartner
Sennhauser
Wyss
Blcheli
Birkholzer
Rohner
Halter
Breitenmoser
Brauchli
Schefer
Ziwica
Niederer
Harder
Baumann
Nitschke

Marco
Lena
Sandro
Andreas
Ramon
Dominic
Markus
Samuel
Jan Anre
Fabian
Jakob
Stefan
Swen
Jan
Timon
Marcel
Joel
Joshua
Jan-Ole

2000
2003
99
95
2003
2002
45
2003
99
97
63
96
99
2006
2003
97
2001
2006
2006

Niederbiren
Wil Stadt
Wil Stadt
Weinfelden
Wil Stadt
Wil Stadt
Weinfelden
Gais
Wildhaus
Gossau
Bischofszell
Gais
Wildhaus
Gais
Mauren-Berg
Gossau
Niederbiren
Gais

Gais

158
156
156
156
153
153
153
152
149
149
149
147
139
137
132
130
122
64

49

Fr.
Fr.

5.00
5.00



